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Filial

 0007  ALBRAS



Período de Entrega

 21/03/2025 a 21/03/2025



Produto

 UN

 Quantidade

 Entrega

 Utilização



Solicitação

 0000000857  0007

 Data 07/03/2025

 Descrição MANUAL - 

  



5,000

 21/03/2025

4.03.01.996.01

 ETIQUETA {C} IDENTIFICACAO COMPLETA 

 RL

 21/03/2025


2,000

 21/03/2025

4.05.02.240.01

 MONOBLOCO VAZADO 56X36X31 - UN

 UN

 21/03/2025
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